Thermo Scientific Model 43i
Sulfur Dioxide Analyzer
Pulsed fluorescence gas analyzer
Air quality monitoring
Datasheet | DS1756
Introduction
The Thermo Scientific™ Model 43i Sulfur Dioxide (SO2) Analyzer
utilizes pulsed fluorescence technology to measure the amount

Thermo Fisher Scientific products. For more information on our comprehensive
service solutions, visit thermofisher.com/EPMservice.
Ordering information
Model 43i Sulfur Dioxide Analyzer
Choose the following configurations options
to customize your Model 43i Analyzer
Voltage options
A = 115 VAC 60 Hz (standard)
B = 220/240 VAC 50 Hz
D = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz with
China power cord
J = 100 VAC 50/60 Hz
Internal zero/span
N = No zero/span assembly (standard)
Z = Internal zero/span assembly
P = Internal permeation oven with
zero/span assembly
E = Internal permeation oven with external/
span assembly
L = Oxygen sensor with no zero/span
K = Oxygen sensor with internal zero/span
Kicker type
S = Standard
H = Heated
Optional I/O
A = No optional I/O (standard)
C = 0-20, 4-20 mA current output, 6 channels
0–10 v analog input, 8 channel
Mounting hardware
A = Bench mounting and ears/handles, EIA
Your order code: Model 43i